
         Siyum for  
     the First Born 
Thursday, March 25, 
8 AM - Zoom Service 
 

In-Person Shabbat Services: 
 

     Friday, March 26, 7 PM 
         3/26 Candle Lighting:  6:57 PM 
 

      Saturday, March 27, 9 AM  
            (Night of First Seder) 
             3/27 Candle Lighting:  7:57 PM 

 

In-Person Passover Services: 
 

Sunday, March 28, 9 AM 
 

Monday, March 29, 9 AM  
 

     Ma’Ariv/Havdalah 
     Monday, March 29, 
   8:10 PM - Zoom Service 

PASSOVER  

SERVICE  

SCHEDULE           
2021 / 5781 

Minyan Zoom Services: 
 

Tuesday, March 30, 8 AM 
 

Wednesday, March 31, 8 AM 
 

Thursday, April 1, 8 AM    

       Zoom link for Virtual Services: 
 

    https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9303697101?
pwd=enlkREl2eDVQMVdxSElIRGJRay9DZz09 

Or go to www.zoom.us; enter the                                   
Meeting ID: 930 369 7101 and Password: 753491.       

If you do not have video or audio on your computer, 
you can always call in by phone.  Please use one of the 

phone numbers below and follow the prompts:       
(301) 715 8592 or (646) 876 9923. 

 

Please use the regular Zoom link. In-Person Passover 
Services: 

 
 

Sunday, April 4, 9 AM 
(Yizkor will be recited.) 

 
Ma’Ariv/Havdalah 
   Sunday, April 4, 

8:15 PM - Zoom Service 
 
 
 
 

In-Person Shabbat/
Passover Services: 

 
Saturday, April 3, 9 AM 

4/3 Candle Lighting:  8:03 PM 

 
 

Friday, April 2, 7 PM 
4/2 Candle Lighting:  7:04 PM 

(732) 462-0254 · office@freeholdjc.org · www.freeholdjc.org 59 Broad Street · Freehold, NJ  07728 

Sell your Chametz 
to Rabbi Langer 

by Friday,  
March 26th 


